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Release Month: March’21

Brand: ASCENSO

Tread Pattern : THB 230

Tyre Construction: Bias

Type: Tube Less

Main Applications: Telehandler

TRA Code : R-1

Size PR

405/70-20 14

405/70-24 14

15.5/80-24 12 ,16

List of Sizes
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Specially Designed Directional Tread 

Pattern:                                                       

▪ Ensures traction & self cleaning 

properties 

▪ Provides excellent stability during 

vehicle operation

Strong Nylon Carcass:

▪ Safeguards the tyre against failures

Salient Features
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Technical Specification

Mahansaria Tyres Pvt. Ltd.
612, 6th Floor, Maker Chambers IV, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, Maharashtra, India
T: +91 22 4348 1600 Website: www.ascensotyres.com

Size Rim

Unloaded
Dimension

SLR RC

LI/SI or
PR

Infl.
Pressure

Recommend load, 
kg (lbs)

SW OD Speed, km/h(mph)

mm mm mm mm Bar 40

In in in in Psi 25

405/70-20

(16.0/70-20)
13

418 1075 488 3216
14 PR 
149 B

3.5 3250

16.5 42.3 19.2 126.6 51 7150

405/70-24

(16.0/70-24)
13

418 1177 539 3521 14 PR
152 B

3.5 3550

16.5 46.3 21.2 138.6 51 7810

15.5/80-24

(400/80-24)
13

394
15.5

1266
49.8

576
22.7

3787
149.1

12 PR
157 A8

3 4125

44 9094

16 PR
163 A8

5 4875

73 10725

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards

Figures in bold are the recommended specification

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial & 
Construction and Earthmover


